CK
*Jmoncon
CiMeHHA KOMNAHIA

Texwniunuii onuc iurpegieHTin

CK [ixoHcoH — CimerHa Komnanis
Yxpaina, 04073, m.Kuis,

np-T Ctenana Banpepu, 19-6.
TenedpoH: {044) 490 3500

Ouuutysau ynitasy renesnii Tyanerne Kauens Jucku uncrota «Llutpyconmii 6pus»

Bupofuux:

«SC Johnson Europlant B.V.», Groot Mijdrechtstraat 81, 3641 RV, Mijdrecht, The Netherlands

Iepeair inrpenieaTie

CAS number

Water {Aqua)

7732-18-5

Alcohols, C16-18, ethoxylated (EQ = 25)

68439-49-6

Glycerine (Propane-1,2,3-triol)

56-81-5

Fragrance:
[imonene
citral
geraniol
citronellol

5989-27-5
5392-40-5
166-24-1
106-22-9
26489-01-0

Poly(oxy-1,2-ethanediyl}, .alpha.-isotridecyl-.omega.-hydroxy-
(EO =10)

78330-21-9
9043-30-5

Aqueous solution of acrylic based polymer

Polyethylene glycol

25322-68-3

Dye




